
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:39 21:04:53 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 797 372 8,9 21,6
2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:56:51 21:27:57 2019.09.01 TV2 772 131 8,7 18,5
3 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:54:42 20:56:06 2019.09.01 TV2 744 730 8,4 19,2
4 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:49 21:03:59 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 696 719 7,8 18,1
5 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:59 19:05:23 2019.08.26 TV2 684 549 7,7 23,5
6 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:35:50 2019.08.26 TV2 646 122 7,2 23,6
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:53 21:59:19 2019.08.27 RTL KLUB 611 057 6,9 16,7
8 HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:50 2019.08.26 RTL KLUB 588 682 6,6 21,3
9 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:14 16:54:10 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 552 218 6,2 21,1

10 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:52:14 19:59:54 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 521 937 5,9 14,6
11 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:11 19:55:00 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 508 558 5,7 16,9
12 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:59:55 20:57:21 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 454 785 5,1 10,8
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:40 19:56:28 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 450 258 5,1 15
14 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPA LIGA 19:59:00 21:55:06 2019.08.29 M4 Sport 449 105 5 11,4
15 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:46:38 22:13:17 2019.08.26 TV2 419 224 4,7 11,4
16 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:57:22 22:21:19 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 375 029 4,2 9,8
17 A SHOWDER KLUB BEMUTATJA 21:04:54 23:07:23 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 353 865 4 10,9
18 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:55:15 17:56:21 2019.08.26 TV2 344 621 3,9 15,4
19 FORMA-1 STUDIO 16:56:04 17:09:29 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 324 892 3,6 12,3
20 HELYSZINI RIPORT 21:56:29 22:29:50 2019.08.29 M4 Sport 313 702 3,5 10
21 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:32 16:21:36 2019.08.31 M4 Sport 311 472 3,5 14,5
22 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:15:40 23:41:20 2019.08.31 TV2 273 943 3,1 9,3
23 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:35 19:22:34 2019.08.29 DUNA TV 251 212 2,8 9,1
24 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 18:05:07 19:55:05 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 243 038 2,7 7,3
25 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:37:12 19:27:11 2019.08.31 DUNA TV 236 144 2,6 8,3
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:15 13:08:14 2019.08.29 Super TV2 224 998 2,5 15,9
27 HIRADO DELBEN 12:01:40 12:39:40 2019.09.01 M1 213 375 2,4 11,7
28 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:13:25 23:24:30 2019.08.26 TV2 209 968 2,4 8,9
29 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:33:11 16:35:32 2019.08.27 RTL KLUB 209 255 2,3 11
30 A GYOGYITO /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 22:02:33 0:12:50 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 208 276 2,3 9,9

WEEK 35 (26 August - 1 September 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:39 21:04:53 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 430 295 8,3 25
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:49 21:03:59 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 373 525 7,2 19,9
3 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:56:51 21:27:57 2019.09.01 TV2 360 155 6,9 16,5
4 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:14 16:54:10 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 327 379 6,3 24,7
5 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:54:42 20:56:06 2019.09.01 TV2 299 840 5,8 16,0
6 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:59:55 20:57:21 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 277 187 5,3 13,5
7 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:52:14 19:59:54 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 264 647 5,1 15,5
8 HIRADO 18:00:17 18:52:13 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 263 299 5,1 17,9
9 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:08 21:54:37 2019.08.26 RTL KLUB 251 681 4,8 13,0

10 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - EUROPA LIGA 19:59:00 21:55:06 2019.08.29 M4 Sport 240 675 4,6 12,5
11 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:11 19:55:00 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 237 328 4,6 17,4
12 A SHOWDER KLUB BEMUTATJA 21:04:54 23:07:23 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 230 262 4,4 12,9
13 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:25 19:05:05 2019.08.28 TV2 216 095 4,2 17,8
14 TENYEK 18:00:26 18:45:12 2019.09.01 TV2 215 319 4,1 14,7
15 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:46:38 22:13:17 2019.08.26 TV2 210 908 4,1 11,1
16 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:57:22 22:21:19 2019.09.01 RTL KLUB 210 472 4,0 10,2
17 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:40 19:56:28 2019.08.31 RTL KLUB 193 118 3,7 14,3
18 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:15:40 23:41:20 2019.08.31 TV2 188 745 3,6 11,3
19 FORMA-1 STUDIO 16:56:04 17:09:29 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 183 387 3,5 14,1
20 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:32 16:21:36 2019.08.31 M4 Sport 173 494 3,3 15,6
21 HELYSZINI RIPORT 21:56:29 22:29:50 2019.08.29 M4 Sport 166 272 3,2 9,8
22 JURASSIC WORLD /AMERIKAI-KINAI KALANDFILM/ 21:00:05 23:24:14 2019.09.01 MOZI+ 129 483 2,5 7,3
23 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 18:05:07 19:55:05 2019.09.01 M4 Sport 128 380 2,5 8
24 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:13:25 23:24:30 2019.08.26 TV2 124 349 2,4 8,8
25 A VEDELMEZO /AM. FILM/ 21:00:07 23:51:42 2019.08.31 MOZI+ 120 470 2,3 7,3
26 VALAMI AMERIKA 3. /MAGYAR FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:36:56 23:47:52 2019.09.01 TV2 118 988 2,3 7,8
27 UTAZOK /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 18:56:28 21:15:37 2019.08.31 TV2 116 833 2,2 7,5
28 KATONA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:11 23:00:41 2019.08.26 MOZI+ 113 302 2,2 6,4
29 SZEMFENYVESZTOK 2. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:20 23:24:27 2019.08.27 FILM+ 109 406 2,1 6,7
30 A GYOGYITO /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 22:02:33 0:12:50 2019.08.28 RTL KLUB 103 652 2 8,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 35 (26 August - 1 September 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.08.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:35:50 646 122 7,2 23,6 158 540 3,0 13,6
2019.08.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:59 19:05:23 684 549 7,7 23,5 214 910 4,1 16,8
2019.08.26 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:05:32 20:46:30 587 553 6,6 16,9 256 806 4,9 15,8
2019.08.26 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:46:38 22:13:17 419 224 4,7 11,4 210 908 4,1 11,1
2019.08.26 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:13:25 23:24:30 209 968 2,4 8,9 124 349 2,4 8,8
2019.08.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:50 588 682 6,6 21,3 235 803 4,5 20,0
2019.08.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:34 19:54:05 438 245 4,9 13,9 201 235 3,9 13,9
2019.08.26 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:24 21:04:07 644 599 7,2 16,8 304 521 5,9 16,6
2019.08.26 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:08 21:54:37 610 888 6,9 16,2 251 681 4,8 13,0
2019.08.26 RTL KLUB AZ U.N.C.L.E. EMBERE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:01:12 0:24:04 120 065 1,3 5,9 57 130 1,1 4,7
2019.08.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:21 18:36:09 620 964 7,0 25,5 163 774 3,2 16,1
2019.08.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:36:18 19:03:24 633 763 7,1 24,2 203 116 3,9 17,9
2019.08.27 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:05:31 20:37:57 571 734 6,4 17,5 234 125 4,5 15,5
2019.08.27 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:38:05 21:59:26 374 278 4,2 10,0 194 221 3,7 10,2
2019.08.27 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:59:42 23:13:12 165 412 1,9 6,2 80 551 1,5 5,4
2019.08.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:56 550 575 6,2 22,3 220 801 4,2 21,2
2019.08.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:12 19:55:37 394 423 4,4 13,6 174 814 3,4 13,3
2019.08.27 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:02:26 21:07:52 659 283 7,4 17,5 315 310 6,1 17,4
2019.08.27 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:53 21:59:19 611 057 6,9 16,7 230 358 4,4 12,2
2019.08.27 RTL KLUB HAJAS AGYAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 22:06:01 0:06:06 112 577 1,3 5,1 58 788 1,1 4,7
2019.08.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:35:16 598 004 6,7 23,4 181 626 3,5 16,5
2019.08.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:25 19:05:05 642 428 7,2 23,6 216 095 4,2 17,8
2019.08.28 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:08:25 20:48:12 528 599 5,9 15,4 232 298 4,5 14,3
2019.08.28 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:56:34 22:15:13 383 840 4,3 10,7 189 033 3,6 10,2
2019.08.28 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:22:53 23:29:21 139 149 1,6 6,2 71 718 1,4 5,6
2019.08.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:53 569 460 6,4 22,0 232 485 4,5 20,7
2019.08.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:11 19:55:00 508 558 5,7 16,9 237 328 4,6 17,4
2019.08.28 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:49 21:03:59 696 719 7,8 18,1 373 525 7,2 19,9
2019.08.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:00 21:55:23 568 303 6,4 15,2 242 832 4,7 12,8
2019.08.28 RTL KLUB A GYOGYITO /AM. FILMDRAMA/ 22:02:33 0:12:50 208 276 2,3 9,9 103 652 2,0 8,7
2019.08.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:35:36 561 998 6,3 22,5 140 741 2,7 13,6
2019.08.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:35:45 19:05:00 565 453 6,3 21,0 175 509 3,4 15,1
2019.08.29 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:09:18 20:47:12 490 123 5,5 14,1 186 612 3,6 11,6
2019.08.29 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:57:33 22:11:16 325 364 3,7 8,5 152 788 2,9 7,9
2019.08.29 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:43 23:29:24 156 841 1,8 6,7 90 150 1,7 6,8
2019.08.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:38 530 869 6,0 21,0 198 476 3,8 18,8
2019.08.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:46 19:55:05 449 056 5,0 15,1 191 094 3,7 14,5
2019.08.29 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:53 21:07:04 645 324 7,2 16,2 328 105 6,3 17,3
2019.08.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:05 21:57:21 555 582 6,2 14,3 217 506 4,2 11,0
2019.08.29 RTL KLUB TOKOS CSAJ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:04:26 0:07:54 161 218 1,8 7,4 85 920 1,7 7,1
2019.08.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:36:40 592 217 6,6 22,7 147 827 2,8 13,7
2019.08.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:36:49 19:05:14 618 164 6,9 22,5 191 783 3,7 16,5
2019.08.30 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 19:11:35 20:47:42 533 182 6,0 15,8 205 729 4,0 13,8
2019.08.30 TV2 KAPD EL HA TUDSZ! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:59:20 22:15:30 353 866 4,0 10,1 153 766 3,0 8,8
2019.08.30 TV2 EXTREM ACTIVITY /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:21:48 23:34:01 151 982 1,7 6,5 74 990 1,4 5,6
2019.08.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:45 576 839 6,5 22,0 230 126 4,4 21,2
2019.08.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:03 19:54:24 438 081 4,9 14,5 197 959 3,8 15,0
2019.08.30 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:13 21:05:32 631 091 7,1 17,1 277 571 5,3 16,7
2019.08.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:33 21:56:40 522 995 5,9 14,5 175 179 3,4 9,9
2019.08.30 RTL KLUB GAGYI MAMI - MINT KET TOJAS /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:03:50 0:13:21 152 528 1,7 7,0 92 956 1,8 7,5
2019.08.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:22 454 740 5,1 17,2 114 332 2,2 9,6
2019.08.31 TV2 UTAZOK /AM. SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 18:56:28 21:15:37 181 520 2,0 5,4 116 833 2,2 7,5
2019.08.31 TV2 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:15:40 23:41:20 273 943 3,1 9,3 188 745 3,6 11,3
2019.08.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:50:59 524 898 5,9 19,8 213 298 4,1 17,8
2019.08.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:40 19:56:28 450 258 5,1 15,0 193 118 3,7 14,3
2019.08.31 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:39 21:04:53 797 372 8,9 21,6 430 295 8,3 25,0
2019.08.31 RTL KLUB A SHOWDER KLUB BEMUTATJA 21:04:54 23:07:23 353 865 4,0 10,9 230 262 4,4 12,9
2019.09.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:26 18:45:12 639 753 7,2 21,1 215 319 4,1 14,7
2019.09.01 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:54:42 20:56:06 744 730 8,4 19,2 299 840 5,8 16,0
2019.09.01 TV2 AZSIA EXPRESSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SOR./ 20:56:51 21:27:57 772 131 8,7 18,5 360 155 6,9 16,5
2019.09.01 TV2 VALAMI AMERIKA 3. /MAGYAR FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:36:56 23:47:52 176 345 2,0 6,6 118 988 2,3 7,8
2019.09.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:52:13 582 477 6,5 19,1 263 299 5,1 17,9
2019.09.01 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:52:14 19:59:54 521 937 5,9 14,6 264 647 5,1 15,5
2019.09.01 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:59:55 20:57:21 454 785 5,1 10,8 277 187 5,3 13,5
2019.09.01 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:57:22 22:21:19 375 029 4,2 9,8 210 472 4,0 10,2
2019.09.01 RTL KLUB SZERELEM ES MAS DROGOK /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 22:30:53 0:56:29 114 017 1,3 6,8 67 348 1,3 7,0

WEEK 35 (26 August - 1 September 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.26 0,6 2,0 1,5 3,5 11,9 9,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.27 0,6 1,9 1,5 3,4 11,1 9,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.28 0,6 1,9 1,7 3,4 11,6 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.29 0,6 1,8 1,6 3,6 10,5 9,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.30 0,6 1,9 1,6 3,6 11,3 9,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.31 0,8 1,2 1,6 4,2 6,6 8,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.01 0,7 2,0 1,4 3,4 9,8 7,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,8 1,6 3,6 10,3 9,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.26 1,2 5,6 5,3 3,2 15,4 14,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.27 1,1 5,0 5,2 3,2 14,4 14,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.28 1,2 5,0 5,7 3,4 14,1 16,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.29 1,3 4,6 5,2 3,5 12,6 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.30 1,2 5,0 5,2 3,4 14,0 14,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.31 1,5 2,9 5,6 4,1 8,1 15,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.01 1,1 6,3 4,9 2,7 15,9 12,3 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 4,9 5,3 3,4 13,5 14,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.26 0,2 1,3 1,1 1,5 9,6 8,1 33 64 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.27 0,2 1,1 1,1 1,4 7,8 8,2 32 57 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.28 0,2 1,1 1,3 1,5 8,6 9,9 35 59 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.29 0,2 1,0 1,2 1,8 7,5 9,1 39 55 74
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.30 0,2 1,1 1,2 1,5 8,0 8,7 32 56 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.31 0,3 1,1 1,6 1,7 6,8 9,9 35 90 97
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.09.01 0,2 1,6 1,4 1,3 8,7 7,5 33 78 94

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,5 8,2 8,7 34 66 80

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.26 0,5 4,0 4,0 1,5 13,0 13,0 39 72 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.27 0,4 3,5 3,9 1,2 11,9 13,4 33 69 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.28 0,4 3,6 4,6 1,5 12,1 15,4 36 72 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.29 0,5 3,0 4,0 1,8 10,0 13,2 43 66 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.30 0,4 3,1 3,7 1,5 11,0 13,1 36 63 72
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.31 0,6 2,7 5,1 2,1 8,9 16,7 42 93 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.09.01 0,4 4,6 4,5 1,2 13,3 12,8 37 73 91

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 3,5 4,3 1,5 11,5 13,9 38 73 80

WEEK 35 (26 August - 1 September 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


